AMS PUBLICATIONS ORDER FORM (page 1 of 2)

ITEM BOOK AUTHOR BOOK TITLE MEMBERPRICE NON- QUANTITY TOTAL

MEMBER

PUB230 Alex, J. & Wolf, A. | Wonder What's Out There $25.00 $30.00

PUB228 Blessington, J. Let My Children Work $15.00 $18.00

PUB006 Duffy, D. & Duffy, M. Children of Universe/Cosmic Education $30.00 $35.00

PUB199 Eisler, R. Tomorrow’s Children $15.00 $17.00

PUB224 Wolf, A. D. A Book About Anna $4.00 $6.00

PUB229 Wolf, A. D. Cosmic Wonder $25.00 $30.00

PUB223 Wolf, A. D. Look at the Child $4.00 $6.00

PUB225 Wolf, A. D. Montessori insights for Parents of Young Children $4.00 $6.00

PUB226 Wolf, A. D. Nurturing the Spirit $14.00 $17.00

eetpes MMM

PUB205 AMS: The Early Childhood Years (1-99 copies) $0.35/ea $0.50/ea

PUB205 AMS: The Early Childhood Years (100+ copies) $0.30/ea $0.45/ea

PUB210 AMS: The Kindergarten Experience (1-99 copies) $0.40/ea $0.50/ea

PUB210 AMS: The Kindergarten Experience (100+ copies) $0.30/ea $0.40/ea

PUB201 AMS: The Elementary School Years (ages 6-12) (1-99 copies) $0.30/ea $0.40/ea

PUB201 AMS: The Elementary School Years (ages 6-12) (100+ copies) $0.25/ea $0.35/ea

PUB204 It Is Necessary It Is Montessori (1-99 copies) $0.45/ea $0.65/ea

PUB204 It Is Necessary It Is Montessori (100+ copies) $0.40/ea $0.60/ea

PUB202 Your Child is in an Accredited School (1-99 copies) $0.60/ea N/A

PUB202 Your Child is in an Accredited School (100+ copies) $0.50/ea

PUBSS11 2011 Compensation and Benefits Survey (print edition) $25.00 $50.00

PUBSS11e : 2011 Compensation and Benefits Survey (PDF) FREE N/A

Members: For link to online PDF, e-mail request with name & AMS ID number to orders@amshg.org
PUBTS10 . 2010 Tuition Survey (print edition) ~ $2500  $5000
§ PUBTS10e

| PUB233

2010 Tuition Survey (PDF) FREE to AMS Member Schools and TEPs
: Members: For link to online PDF, e-mail request with name & AMS ID number to orders@amshg org

POSTERS & PRINTS .

Marla Montessori Portrait Pr|nt 8” x 10”

$10.00 $10.00

- PUB231

PUBMLOO

Montesson Centennial Poster 11”7 x 14”

MONTESSORI LIFE SINGLE COPIES (subject to availability) ' ' '

Montessorl Life Current issue

$15.00 $15.00

$20.00 $20.00

PUBML99

TOTAL COST OF ITEMS

Montessorl Life

Order separately using the Montessori Life subscription form.

Name (required):

: Back issues (call 212-258-1250 before ordering)

MONTESSORI LIFE SUBSCRIPTION (4 issues/year, online + print copy) - - -

Rev: 09/06/2012

$25.00 $25.00

TOTAL COST OF PUBLICATIONS IN THIS ORDER: $



AMS PUBLICATIONS ORDER FORM (page 2 of 2)

SUBTOTALS
e Total cost of publications ordered on page 1

e Shipping & Handling: Members add 10% of subtotal, nonmembers add 15%

e Shipments to international destinations require an additional shipping and handling charge
(for details, call 212-358-1250 or e-mail orders@amshq.org)

e Florida residents, specify county and add local sales tax
e Expedited delivery requires an additional charge
(for details, call 212-358-1250 or e-mail orders@amshg.org)

GRAND TOTAL S

Name

Address (no P.O. boxes)

City State Zip
Phone AMS Member Number
E-mail

Payment

Enclosed is a check payable to the American Montessori Society in the amount of $

Payable in U.S. dollars and drawn on U.S. bank only.

Charge S to my:_WVisa Discover Card|:_ MasterCard |__IDiscover Card

Cardholder Name

Account Number

Expiration Date

Signature

Payment must accompany order, which may be submitted by mail, phone or fax to:

American Montessori Society
116 E. 16" Street, 6" Floor

New York, NY 10003-2163
212-358-1250 phone

212-358-1256 fax

AMS RETURN POLICY
We are happy to process refunds for print items returned to us (in original condition) within 30 days of delivery.

Rev: 09/06/2012



	3000: 
	1800: 
	3500: 
	1700: 
	600: 
	3000_2: 
	600_2: 
	600_3: 
	1700_2: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	050ea: 
	045ea: 
	050ea_2: 
	040ea: 
	040ea_2: 
	035ea: 
	065ea: 
	060ea: 
	NA: 
	NA_2: 
	1_2: 
	2_2: 
	3_2: 
	4_2: 
	5_2: 
	6_2: 
	7_2: 
	8_2: 
	9_2: 
	10: 
	5000: 
	1000: 
	1500: 
	1_5: 
	2_5: 
	2000: 
	2500: 
	1_6: 
	2_6: 
	Name required: 
	1_7: 
	2_7: 
	Shipments to international destinations require an additional shipping and handling charge: 
	1_8: 
	2_8: 
	Name: 
	Address no PO boxes: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	Phone: 
	AMS Member Number: 
	E-mail: 
	Enclosed is a check payable to the American Montessori Society in the amount of: 
	Charge: 
	Cardholder Name: 
	Account Number: 
	Expiration Date: 
	Visa: Off
	MasterCard: Off
	Discover Card: Off
	Total Pg 1: 
	NA_3: 
	1_3: 
	2_3: 
	5000 1: 
	5000 2: 
	1_4: 
	2_4: 
	Florida County: 
	Grand Total: 


