

AMS PUBLICATIONS ORDER FORM (page 1 of 2)

			PR	ICE		
ITEM	BOOK AUTHOR	BOOK TITLE	MEMBER	NON- MEMBER	QUANTITY	TOTAL
PUB230	Alex, J. & Wolf, A.	I Wonder What's Out There	\$25.00	\$30.00		
PUB228	Blessington, J.	Let My Children Work	\$15.00	\$18.00		
PUB006	Duffy, D. & Duffy, M.	Children of Universe/Cosmic Education	\$30.00	\$35.00		
PUB199	Eisler, R.	Tomorrow's Children	\$15.00	\$17.00		
PUB224	Wolf, A. D.	A Book About Anna	\$4.00	\$6.00		
PUB229	Wolf, A. D.	Cosmic Wonder	\$25.00	\$30.00		
PUB223	Wolf, A. D.	Look at the Child	\$4.00	\$6.00		
PUB225	Wolf, A. D.	Montessori insights for Parents of Young Children	\$4.00	\$6.00		
PUB226	Wolf, A. D.	Nurturing the Spirit	\$14.00	\$17.00		
	BROCHURES		:	•		
PUB205	AMS: The Early Childhood \	'ears (1-99 copies)	\$0.35/ea	\$0.50/ea		
PUB205	AMS: The Early Childhood Years (100+ copies)		\$0.30/ea	\$0.45/ea		
PUB210	AMS: The Kindergarten Experience (1-99 copies)		\$0.40/ea	\$0.50/ea		
PUB210	AMS: The Kindergarten Experience (100+ copies)		\$0.30/ea	\$0.40/ea		
PUB201	AMS: The Elementary Scho	ol Years (ages 6-12) (1-99 copies)	\$0.30/ea	\$0.40/ea		
PUB201	AMS: The Elementary School Years (ages 6-12) (100+ copies)		\$0.25/ea	\$0.35/ea		
PUB204	It Is Necessary It Is Montessori (1-99 copies)		\$0.45/ea	\$0.65/ea		
PUB204	It Is Necessary It Is Montessori (100+ copies)		\$0.40/ea	\$0.60/ea		
PUB202	Your Child is in an Accredite	ed School (1-99 copies)	\$0.60/ea	N/A		
PUB202	Your Child is in an Accredited School (100+ copies)		\$0.50/ea	N/A		
	REPORTS				! !	
PUBSS11	2011 Compensation and Benefits Survey (print edition)		\$25.00	\$50.00		
PUBSS11e	2011 Compensation and Benefits Survey (PDF)		FREE	N/A		
	Members: For link to	er to <u>orders@an</u>	 <u>nshq.orq</u>			
PUBTS10	2010 Tuition Survey (print edition)		\$25.00	\$50.00		
PUBTS10e	2010 Tuition Survey (PDF) FREE to AMS Member Schools and TEPs					
	Members: For link to online PDF, e-mail request with name & AMS ID number			nshq.org		
	POSTERS & PRINTS					
PUB233	Maria Montessori Portrait	Print 8" x 10"	\$10.00	\$10.00		
PUB231	Montessori Centennial	Poster 11" x 14"	\$15.00	\$15.00		
	MONTESSORI LIFE SINGLE COPIES (subject to availability)					
PUBML00	Montessori Life	Current issue	\$20.00	\$20.00		
PUBML99	Montessori Life	Back issues (call 212-258-1250 before ordering)	\$25.00	\$25.00		
		CRIPTION (4 issues/year, online + print copy)	1			
	Order separately using TOTAL COST OF ITEMS	the Montessori Life <u>subscription form</u> .				

	TOTAL COST OF PUBLICATIONS IN THIS ORDER: \$	
Name (required):		

AMS PUBLICATIONS ORDER FORM (page 2 of 2)

SUBTOTALS

 Total cost of publications ordered of 	on page 1		
 Shipping & Handling: Members add 	d 10% of subtotal, nonmembers a	add 15%	
 Shipments to international destination (for details, call 212-358-1250 or expression) 		ing and handling charge	e
 Florida residents, specify county Expedited delivery requires an addition (for details, call 212-358-1250 or e- 	itional charge	local sales tax	
GRAND TOTAL			\$
Name			
Address (no P.O. boxes)			
City	State	Zip	
Phone	AMS Memb	er Number	
E-mail			
Payment Enclosed is a check payable to the <i>A</i>			
Payable in U.S. dollars and drawn o	n U.S. bank only.		
Charge \$ to my: _	_Visa Discover CardMa	asterCard Disco	ver Card
Cardholder Name	·		
Account Number			
Expiration Date			
Signature			
Payment must accompany order, which m	ay be submitted by mail, phone o	or fax to:	

American Montessori Society

116 E. 16th Street, 6th Floor New York, NY 10003-2163 212-358-1250 phone 212-358-1256 fax

AMS RETURN POLICY

We are happy to process refunds for print items returned to us (in original condition) within 30 days of delivery.

Rev: 09/06/2012